
1 1

RETURN BIDS TO:
RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS À:
Bid Receiving Public Works and Government 
Services Canada/Réception des soumissions Travaux 
publics et Services gouvernmentaux Canada
800 Burrard Street, Room 219
800, rue Burrard, pièce 219
Vancouver
British Columbia
V6Z 0B9
Bid Fax: (604) 775-9381 CCC No./N° CCC - FMS No./N° VME

SOLICITATION AMENDMENT
MODIFICATION DE L'INVITATION  

Destination:  Other-Autre:

FAX No. - N° de FAX
(604) 775-6633

Issuing Office - Bureau de distribution
Public Works and Government Services Canada - Pacific
Region
800 Burrard Street, Room 219
800, rue Burrard, pièce 219
Vancouver
British C
V6Z 0B9

indicated, all other terms and conditions of the Solicitation
The referenced document is hereby revised; unless otherwise

remain the same.

les modalités de l'invitation demeurent les mêmes.
Ce document est par la présente révisé; sauf indication contraire,

Instructions:  Voir aux présentes

Instructions:  See Herein

Delivery Required - Livraison exigée Delivery Offered - Livraison proposée

Vendor/Firm Name and Address

Comments - Commentaires

Raison sociale et adresse du
fournisseur/de l'entrepreneur

Title - Sujet Clearbrook Equip. Storage Upgrade

Solicitation No. - N° de l'invitation
EZ899-211548/A
Client Reference No. - N° de référence du client

GETS Reference No. - N° de référence de SEAG
PW-$PWY-019-8914
File No. - N° de dossier
PWY-0-43185 (019)

Solicitation Closes - L'invitation prend fin
at - à
on - le
F.O.B. - F.A.B.
Plant-Usine:
Address Enquiries to: - Adresser toutes questions à:
Ngan, Ken (PWY)
Telephone No. - N° de téléphone
(604) 671-0219 (    )
Destination - of Goods, Services, and Construction:
Destination - des biens, services et construction:
AAFC – Abbotsford, BC

pwy019
Buyer Id - Id de l'acheteur  

Vendor/Firm Name and Address
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de l'entrepreneur

Facsimile No. - N° de télécopieur
Telephone No. - N° de téléphone

Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of Vendor/Firm
(type or print)
Nom et titre de la personne autorisée à signer au nom du fournisseur/
de l'entrepreneur (taper ou écrire en caractères d'imprimerie)

Signature Date

2021-02-09
Date 
001
Amendment No. - N° modif.

02:00 PM
2021-02-18

Pacific Standard Time PST
Heure Normale du Pacifique HNP
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Solicitation No. - N° de l'invitation    Amd. No. - N° de la modif.  Buyer ID - Id de l'acheteur 
EZ899-211548/A    001     pwy019 
Client Ref. No. - N° de réf. du client   File No. - N° du dossier   CCC No./N° CCC - FMS No/ N° VME 
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______________________________________________________________________________ 

 
This Solicitation Amendment 001 is raised to incorporate response(s) to question(s) 
received, and to incorporate the Attendee List for the Optional Online Bidders’ 
Conference which was held on Tuesday February 9, 2021 at 11am PST. 
 
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 
 
 
 
Q1.) The Specification is calling for a RCABC warranty on the metal roof. 

Many qualified Metal Roof contractor are not members of the RCABC and can’t offer 
RCABC warranty program but the Roofing Contractor will provide Corporate Warranty.  

This will be cost effective also. 

Please advise if you can replace the warranty requirements from RCABC warranty to 
Roofing Company’s warranty program. 

 

A1.) No change in warranty requirement. RCABC warranty is required.  

 

 



Optional Online Bidders’ Conference – Attendee List 
 
Solicitation #: EZ899-211548/A      
Title: AAFC Clearbrook Equipment Storage Upgrade – Abbotsford, BC 
Bidders’ Conference Date & Time:  Tuesday, February 9th, 2021 at 11:00am PST 
 
 

Company Name: Name of Contact: E-mail Address: 
Anton Electric Services (2011) Inc. Dennis Anderson danderson@antonelectric.com 

Boston Construction Corp. Randeep Dhatt randeep.d@bostonconstructioncorp.com 

C3m Construction Bish Kar bish@c3m.ca 

Division 2 Environmental Ltd. Khamsing Somisack k.somsack@div2contracting.com 

édifice Construction Inc. Benjamin Laraya benjamin.l@edifice.ca 

Envirovac Chris Mitsche chris@envirovac.com 

Gerry Enns Contracting Karen Vandenberg karen.vandenberg@gerryennscontrcting.com 

Kinectwest Electrical Services Bruce Dunbar Bruce@kinectwest.com 

Lam Metal Contracting Ally Hu ally@lammetal.ca 

Landtec Ground Experts Mohamad Hussain Hussain2136@shaw.ca 

n.Wallace & Company Ryan Khera ryan@nwallace.ca 

Piperun Plumbing & Mechanical Alireza Johari ajohari@piperun.ca 

Port of Spain Holdings Ryan Neiman r.neiman@portofapinholdings.com 

Sasco Contractors Ltd. Mike Tempesta mtempesta@sascocontractors.com 

 


